Distributed By:              Pacific Laboratory Products  │  Free Call: 1800 723 405  │  Ph: (03) 9845 0300  │  e-mail: sales@pacificlab.com.au  │   www.pacificlab.com.auPLP PAC I F I C
LABORA T ORY
PRODUC TS
DAIHAN Scientif ic
Water
Purif ication
Water Purif ication System
Water Still

For Laboratory Water, Pyrogen-free, 0.3㏁∙cm(resistivity), pH5.4 to 7.3, Capa. 4·8·12 Lit/hr
(1) with Stainless-steel 100 mesh Prefilter, (2) with PP 1㎛ pore Cartridge Prefilter, 필터부착형 증류수 제조기
Specifications & Ordering information
Spare Prefilter & Optional Storage Bottle
DH.WWS10101 (a) Spare, Stainless-steel 100 mesh Prefilter Kit, “SF101”, POM Housing Φ36×h61mm, SUS-304 Filter only Φ22×h46mm 20,000
DH.WWS10102 (b) , PP  1㎛ pore Cartridge Prefilter & Housing Kit, “PF102”, PE Housing Φ110×h300mm , PP Filter only Φ60×h252mm    50,000
DH.WWP.10PF Spare, PP  1㎛ pore Cartridge Prefilter, “PF103”, Φ(od.) PP Filter 60×Φ(id.) 30×h 252mm   4,000
DH.WWS10104 , PE Housing only, “PF104”, Φ110×h 300mm   48,000
SL.Bot3102 Optional, Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White,   5L, Neck id-Φ70, Φ200×h360mm 22,080
SL.Bot3103 Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White, 10L, Neck id-Φ70, Φ250×h460mm 26,140
SL.Bot3104 Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White, 20L, Neck id-Φ95, Φ300×h555mm 30,010
SL.Bot3105 Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White, 50L, Neck id-Φ95, Φ380×h700mm 59,540
 Ea.      Price, ￦
Spec. Model (1) With Stainless steel 100 mesh Prefilter (2) With PP 1㎛ pore Cartridge Prefilter
“WWS-S4” “WWS-S8” “WWS-S12” “WWS-P4” “WWS-P8” “WWS-P12”
Capacity(Water) 4 Lit/hr 8 Lit/hr 12 Lit/hr  4 Lit/hr 8 Lit/hr 12 Lit/hr
Filter
Function
Material
Housing
Pore size
Heat-resisting
Remove Particles & Scale-forming impurity
Stainless-steel, SUS304
POM(Polyoxymethylene)
150㎛(100 mesh)
-29℃ ~ ＋85℃
Remove Rust, Particles & Scale-forming impurity
PP(Polypropylene)
PE(Polyethylene)
1㎛
85℃
Water Purity 0.3㏁∙cm (resistivity), pH5.4 to 7.3
Level Sensor Auto On/Off with Water Level Sensor / Micro Level Sensor
Material
Boiler
Condenser
Base
SUS-430
SUS-304
SUS-430
SUS-430
SUS-304
Aluminum
SUS-430
SUS-304
SUS-304
SUS-430
SUS-304
Aluminum
Size
Condenser(only) Φ85 × L375 Φ120 × L430 Φ120 × L490 Φ85 × L375 Φ120 × L430 Φ120 × L490
Body Φ350 × h670 Φ350 × h760 Φ350 × h760 Φ400 × h670 Φ400 × h760 Φ400 × h760
Heater 3kW 6kW (3kW×2Ea) 9kW (3kW×3Ea) 3kW 6kW (3kW×2Ea) 9kW (3kW×3Ea)
Plug Style Plug Code “C” Plug Code “F” Plug Code “C” Plug Code “F”
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 220 V, 60 Hz
Cat. No. 220V DH.WWS01004 DH.WWS01008 DH.WWS01012 DH.WWS02004 DH.WWS02008 DH.WWS02012
Price, Each. ￦ 324,000 517,000 575,000 371,000  564,000  622,000
Plug Code “C” Plug Code “F”
Distributed By:              Pacific Laboratory Products  │  Free Call: 1800 723 405  │  Ph: (03) 9845 0300  │  e-mail: sales@pacificlab.com.au  │   www.pacificlab.com.auPLP PAC I F I C
LABORA T ORY

Dimensions (w×d×h) 300×460×h 470mm
Power 210~230V, 50/60 Hz, 60W
Specifications & Ordering information
Cat. No. DH.WWP.RO180 DH.WWP.RO280 DH.WWP.RO380
Price, Each. ￦ 2,176,000 2,422,000 2,826,000
Optional Accessory
SL.Bot3102 (1) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White,   5L, Neck id-Φ70, Φ200×h360mm 22,080
SL.Bot3103 (1) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White, 10L, Neck id-Φ70, Φ250×h460mm 26,140
SL.Bot3104 (1) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White, 20L, Neck id-Φ95, Φ300×h555mm 30,010
SL.Bot3105 (1) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, White, 50L, Neck id-Φ95, Φ380×h700mm 59,540
SL.Bot3106 (2) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, Amber,   5L, Neck id-Φ70, Φ200×h360mm 25,660
SL.Bot3107 (2) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, Amber, 10L, Neck id-Φ70, Φ250×h460mm 31,760
SL.Bot3108 (2) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, Amber, 20L, Neck id-Φ95, Φ300×h555mm 36,600
SL.Bot3109 (2) Bottle, HDPE, Aspiration, Amber, 50L, Neck id-Φ95, Φ380×h700mm 70,670
 Ea.      Price, ￦
Cat. No. Description Filter Replace Period Ea.  Price, ￦
DH.WWP.PR14AC (3) 14″Super A/C Filter Approx. 3~4 Month 26,000
DH.WWP.10PF (4) 10″Prefilter for HMC-PT1 20 ~ 40 Day 4,000
DH.WWP.ROM1 (5) P.NIX RO PackⅠfor DH.WWP.RO180
Approx. 1 Year
290,000
DH.WWP.ROM2           (6) P.NIX RO Pack Ⅱ for DH.WWP.RO280 394,000
DH.WWP.ROM3 (7) P.NIX RO Pack Ⅲ for DH.WWP.RO380 460,000
Spare Filter
● The above mentioned Filter replacement period can be changed according to various factors such as feed
    water condition, producing volume and so on.
(1) White, HDPE